 Support Intel TFX12 V2.1
 EMI Meet FCC Prat 15 Class B, CISPR 22 Class B
 UL/cUL 60950, TUV and CB EN 60950 certified
 MTBF 100KHRs @ 25oC per MIL- STD-217D/E
 Operating ambient +10oC minimun to +50oC maximun
 180(W) x 80(L) x 45(H) mm
F
TFX12 V2.1
FEATURES
Dimensions
POWERMAN 300W 12V PSU
IP-P300F1-0  300W 115/230V, 7/4A, 60/50Hz 16/18A 16/18A 22A 18A NA 0.5A 2/2.5A 130W 290W 240W
Specifications
IP-P300F1-0
MAX1：5V & 3.3V Total Output
MAX2：5V, 3.3V, 12V1, 12V2, 12V3 & 12V4 Total Output
MAX3：12V1, 12V2, 12V3 & 12V4 Total Output
51324
Warranty
Y
E
A
R
S
 Input Voltage 115/230Vac
 Input Frequency 60/50 Hz
 Efficiency >75% at full load
 Leakage Current 3.5mA maximun at 230Vac test
 Hold-up Time 17mS minimun with full load
 Output Rise Time 0.1 ~ 20mS
Free Datasheet http://www.datasheet4u.com/